
Member Benefits

Invitation to Chamber and Community Events
Be invited to member only events as well as

Our community events.

Committee Participation
Be an integral part of the chamber and join

A committee. Make a difference!

Ribbon Cutting/Membership Plaque
We bring a ribbon, and GIANT scissors to

Commemorate this special occasion. We will
Also provide a plaque to display your membership.

Referrals to Potential Customers
We get tons of business inquiries a year. 

We only refer our members!

Networking Opportunities
We believe that networking is the key to

Small business success.

Access to Membership Portal
Communicate with other members, post

 events, coupons, jobs, and pay your 
membership dues.

Credibility as a Chamber Member
Increase positive perception among your 
customers. Membership brings validity.

Host and Sponsor
Show off your business by hosting a 

networking event. Get your name out by
 sponsoring one of our events. 

Directory and Website Listing
Your business will be listed on our 

website and we will work to increase 
your company’s SEO. 

Advertising Opportunities
Advertising opportunities include our

 member directory, monthly newsletter, 
email blasts, and our website. 

Local and State Advocacy
We work with legislators to address needs

 within the local business community. 

Classes and Workshops
We strive to bring you classes and workshops

that provide informative content that can help
you with your business. 



Member Benefits

  Business
  Builder

  $300
  Less than 20

Employees
  

  Business
  Leader
  $850

  Less than 75
Employees

  

  Business
  Champion

  $2,500
  

  Community
  Builder
  $5,000

  

  Community
  Leader

  $10,000
  

  Community
  Changer
  $15,000

  

  Membership Includes Everything 
  Described On Benefits Page

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  Your Business Locations
  

  1
  

  2
  

  4
  

  6
  

  8
  

  Unlimited
  

  Business Categories
  

  1
  

  2
  

  3
  

  3
  

  6
  

  6
  

  One Ad in Newsletter
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  One Business Write Ups & Ad in     
  Newsletter

  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  
  

   
  

   
  

  Two Business Write Ups & Ad in 
  Newsletter

  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  
  

  
  

  Member Luncheon Tickets
  

  2
  

  4
  

6 8   10
  

12

  Spotlight Table at Luncheons
  

   
  

  1
  

  2
  

  3
  

  4
  

  6
  

  Signature Event Tickets
  

   
  

  2
  

  4
  

  8
  

  8
  

  16
  

  Complimentary Use of
   Classroom

  

  Half Day
  

  1
  

  2
  

  3
  

  5
  

  10
  

  Logo & Link on Chamber                   
Homepage Highlighting  Level

  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  Ad in Momentum Magazine,            
Every Issue

  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

 1/2 Page
  

  1 Page
  

  Ad in Momentum Magazine, 3
Issues

  

   
  

   
  

  1/4 Page
  

 1/4 Page
  

   
  

   
  

  Advertising Credits
  

  $75
  

  $150
  

  $300
  

  $600
  

  $1,200
  

  $1,500
  

  Email Blast to Member Contacts
  

  1
  

  4
  

  6
  

  8
  

  10
  

  12
  

  Top Golf Teams
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  Team of 3
  

  Team of 3
  

  Team of 6
  


