Member Benefits

Invitation to Chamber and Community Events

Be invited to member only events as well as Our community events.

Committee Participation

Be an integral part of the chamber and join A committee. Make a difference!

Credibility as a Chamber Member

Increase positive perception among your customers. Membership brings validity.

Host and Sponsor

Show off your business by hosting a networking event. Get your name out by sponsoring one of our events.

Ribbon Cutting/Membership Plaque

We bring a ribbon, and GIANT scissors to Commemorate this special occasion. We will Also provide a plaque to display your membership.

Referrals to Potential Customers

We get tons of business inquiries a year. We only refer our members!

Networking Opportunities

We believe that networking is the key to Small business success.

Access to Membership Portal

Communicate with other members, post events, coupons, jobs, and pay your membership dues. **Directory and Website Listing** Your business will be listed on our website and we will work to increase

your company's SEO.

Advertising Opportunities Advertising opportunities include our member directory, monthly newsletter, email blasts, and our website.

Local and State Advocacy

We work with legislators to address needs within the local business community.

Classes and Workshops

We strive to bring you classes and workshops that provide informative content that can help you with your business.

<u>Member Benefits</u>	Business Builder \$300 Less than 20 Employees	Business Leader \$850 Less than 75 Employees	Business Champion \$2,500	Community Builder \$5,000	Community Leader \$10,000	Community Changer \$15,000
Membership Includes Everything Described On Benefits Page	*	*	*	*	*	*
Your Business Locations	1	2	4	6	8	Unlimited
Business Categories	1	2	3	3	6	6
One Ad in Newsletter	*	*	*			
One Business Write Ups & Ad in Newsletter				*	(
Two Business Write Ups & Ad in Newsletter		Le	ag	gu		Xty
Member Luncheon Tickets	2	4	6	8	10	12
Spotlight Table at Luncheons		1	2	3	OM	6
Signature Event Tickets	Č	2	4	8	8	16
Complimentary Use of Classroom	Half Day		Der 2		5	nerce
Logo & Link on Chamber Homepage Highlighting Level				*	*	*
Ad in Momentum Magazine, Every Issue					1/2 Page	1 Page
Ad in Momentum Magazine, 3 Issues			1/4 Page	1/4 Page		
Advertising Credits	\$75	\$150	\$300	\$600	\$1,200	\$1,500
Email Blast to Member Contacts	1	4	6	8	10	12
Top Golf Teams				Team of 3	Team of 3	Team of 6